Val M95 Page\_

When Recorded Mail To: South Vallev State Bank

09-19-95A11:14 RCVD

P 0 Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

MTC ZOTZDS

14043 G. T

### AP# NAPPER LN# 500025

ROWRDWICKER

eth companies of an an an an

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE A SALESSION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Fleet Real Estate Funding Corp.,

, whose address is 1945 West Palmetto St., Florence, SC 29501

, all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated AUGUST 24, 1995 executed by Scott H Napper to section with Heline Structures and and State, paramatic coperindexe avvEROFE N. RELEMENSATION set of a

Ous setting that is a second out of the market of the second processing and the second procesing and the second processing

, Grantor, to Mountain Title Company of Klamath County

. Trustee. August 25, 1995 recorded on , and recorded in Book/Volume No. M95 23110 page(s) . as Document No. , Klamath Oregon County Records, State of

on real estate legally described as follows:

Lot 12 in Block 1 of TRACT NO. 1216, FIRST ADDITION TO CHIA PARK, according to the official plat therof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Acct No: 3809-019DC-11200 Key No: 874689 Code No: 001

VERGIE X ENICHTIAVP SPAL ESCATE MALACES

South Valley State Bank

DATED August 22, 1995

apd 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust-

BY SIGPHING BELOVY, Landor accopts and agrees to the terms and do entring entries in the page to increan with laterest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said David of the e-

TOBS (1939) with the note of hotes therein described of referrers to the procession of the procession

ISC/\*ASD\*\*//0195-L

Page 1 of 2

22362

25302

#### AP# NAPPER 6100-r

Fage Lot 2

#### LN# 500025

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: August 29, 1995

South Valley State Bank

BY: Ulrque K Ulreger

## VERGIE K WRIGHT/AVP REAL ESTATE MANAGER

Acct No: 3809-01900-11200, Kgy No: 874689, Code No: 001

councy. unegon.

Lot 12 in Block ) of TRACT NO. (216, FIRST ADDITION TO LARG PART ACCURATE THE OFFICE OF THE PART ADDITION TO LARGE THE PART ADDIT

on real estate legally described as follows:

County Records, State (1) bsGe(c) , as Document Ne. 33/10 recurring on dugust 25. 1995 , and recorded in Bonk Wethers (

# 

On\*\*AUGUST 29, 1995\*\*\*\* before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County 

Guerdin destat

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.



Ina M. Finkin

(Official Seal) AP# NAPPER

Notary Name: TINA M FISHER Notary Public for the state of OREGON My commission expires: JULY 27, 1999

和2004年6月5日 109%6 80 5 0 R0X PS10

MIC 20013D2

South Valley Attice Sank

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed	for record at request of	f Mountai	n Title Co	the	19th	
of	Sept		1:14 o'clock A	the M., and duly recorded in		95 day
		of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Pa		voi.	·,
FEE	\$15.00		By	Bernetha G. Leisch, C		
	- 		By Ang	the put	Rg	